
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET ITEM # 8T 51O3H

∙ ANS I IS EA-107-2015
∙ ∙ Total # of Pockets- 1 ∙ Type- R

∙ ∙ 1 Outside Upper Left Chest ∙ Class- 3

∙ Flame Resistant NO

∙

∙ 1 EA ∙

∙ 24 EA

∙ China

∙ S-5XL
Hi-Vis Orange (Also Available in Hi-Vis 
Green)

X-CRASH, Hi-Viz Orange, Type R, Class 3, Birdseye Mesh, Long Sleeve T-
Shirt

Key Features & Bene�ts:

∙
Made from 100% breathable durable, and 
moisture wicking Birdseye mesh, prepare to 
stay cool in hot months.

∙ Customize Left Chest Pocket and/or Back 
Center.

Re�ective Tape Pockets Certi�cations/Ratings:

Stretch Silver

Closure

Two Vertical 2" Stripes

One 360° 2" Horizontal 
Stripe

Two 2" Stripes on Each 
Sleeve

P ullover

Fabric

X-CRASH 8T51O3H

∙ ANSI/ISEA 107-2015, Type R, Class 3 Rated.

∙
Two Vertical 2" Heat Transferred, Stretchable 
Re�ective Stripes, One 360° 2" Horizontal 
Stripe, Two 2" Tape Stripes on each Sleeve.

∙ 1 Left Chest Patch Pocket.

Country of 
Origin-

Warning: Cancer & Reproductive Harm- 
www.P65Warnings.ca.govAvailable 

Sizes-

Ordering: Additional Information

Unit of Sale- 100% Polyester Birdseye Mesh
Machine wash cold, Max 25 cycles, No 

Bleach, Tumble Dry Low.  Do not iron.  Do 
not Dry Clean.Case pack-

Color



PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS Item# 8T 51O

20.47
20.47

196852104307
196852104314
196852104321
196852104338

50196852104364
50196852104357
50196852104340
50196852104371
50196852104302
50196852104319
50196852104326
50196852104333

60
33

68
34

84:ecnerefmucriC tsehC tseV
30

52
31

56
32

36
28

40
28

44
29

N/A
N/A
N/A

7.09 14.11

7.09 14.11

5X
3420

L
22

XL
24

2X
26

3X
28

4X
30

20.47
20.47
20.47
20.47

S
18

M

7.09 14.11
8T51O3H3XL
8T51O3H4XL
8T51O3H5XL

8T51O3H2XL N/A 12.60
7.09
7.09
7.09

14.11
14.11
14.11

20.47
20.47

12.60
12.60
12.60

8T51O3HXL N/A 12.60 7.09 14.11
8T51O3HL N/A 12.60196852104345
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8T51O3HM N/A 12.60 7.09 14.11
8T51O3HS N/A 12.60196852104369

196852104352

Wt 
(lbs)

X-CRASH 8T51O
X-CRASH, Hi-Viz Orange, Type R, Class 3, Birdseye Mesh, Long Sleeve T-
Shirt

Item Number Item Number UP C Dozen UP C Cas e UP C
Cas e    
L (In)

Cas e 
W (In)

Cas e    
H (In)

Available S izes :
Body Chest Circumerence:

Length From High Point of Shoulder:
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